
Region 1
Region 2 Region 4

Region 3

1979-80 Boys Basketball Conference B
Bidistrict BidistrictRegional Quarterfinals Semifinals State Final RegionalQuarterfinalsSemifinals

Nazareth

Motley County

Goree

Krum

Harleton

West Lamar

Snook

Brookeland

Nazareth

Goree

West Lamar

Snook

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

50-49

60-56

No Score

85-59

46-33

No Score

80-50

82-35

Nazareth

Midland Greenwood

Channing

Southland

San Elizario

Sands

Matador Motley County

Hedley

Huckabay

Priddy

Goree

Kopperl

Krum

Henrietta

Santa Anna

Bronte

Nazareth

Channing

San Elizario

Motley County

Huckabay

Goree

Krum

Santa Anna

36-34

56-52

81-62

67-63

69-52

79-51

65-53

54-52

Harleton

Trenton

Saltillo

Woden

Milford

Kennard

Paris West Lamar

Maypearl

Snook

Axtell

Moulton

Leakey

Tilden McMullen Co.

D'Hanis

Brookeland

Hutto

Harleton

Saltillo

Milford

West Lamar

Snook

Moulton

McMullen Co.

Brookeland

64-58

54-53

52-48

85-59

85-47

51-46

84-55

76-65




